CRAFFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Watts (Hi Speed)

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Compatible Control
Types

Light Kit Options

52,44
5

12
153x15
0.70
36
2109
59

10

80

1.21

10.10

UCI-2000-2 Remote and Wall
Control

Blades Sold Separately .

Bowl Light Kits, Universal Light Kits,
or Customize Your Own (Universal

Fitters and 2 1/4" Glass)

Pro Contemporary Flushmount
- PFC52

Pro Contemporary Flushmount Customizable Fan -
Select Blades (Sold Separately)

Color

An update to traditional "hugger" ceiling fans, the Pro
Contemporary Flushmount is smart and savvy, too.
Designed for rooms with lower ceilings, the detailing at
the top of the housing brings more than a distinctive
look. It keeps the fan motor cool for a lifetime of quiet
trouble-free operation.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e Small Space Flushmount Installation

e Blades Sold Separately

¢ Light Kit Adaptable (Sold Separately)

e Remote & Wall Control Adaptable (Sold Separately)

e Flush Mount only

Dimensions v
F: w/o Light Kit - 4.65

F: w/ Light Kit - 7.99

G: 7.01

I: 4.65

H: 11.57

H: 11.58
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